
Dates Times Park/Site Activity Green Gym  

Mon 02 Mar 11am-2pm 
Sunnyside Community 
Centre 

Community Garden Islington 

Tues 03 Mar 10:45am-2pm Hampstead Cemetery Meadow Management Camden 

Thurs 05 Mar 10:45am-2pm Cantelowes Gardens Meadows and Mulch Camden 

Fri 06 Mar 10:45am-2pm Westbere Copse  Woodland Management 
West  
Hampstead  

Sat 07 Mar 10:30am-1:30pm Oasis Garden 
Food Growing Community 
Garden 

Oasis 

Sun 08 Mar 11am-2pm 
Belsize Sensory  
Garden & Wood 

Woodland Habitat  
Management 

Belsize 

Mon 09 Mar 10:45am-2pm 
Sunnyside Community 
Centre 

Community Garden Islington 

Tues 10 Mar 10:45am-2pm Waterlow Park Habitat Management Camden 

Thurs 12 Mar 10:45am-2pm Kilburn Grange Park Pond & Wildlife Habitats Camden 

Fri 13 Mar 10:45am-2pm  Westbere Copse Woodland Management 
West  
Hampstead  

Sun 15 Mar  11am-2pm 
Belsize Sensory  
Garden & Wood 

Woodland Habitat  
Management 

Belsize 

Mon 16 Mar 10:45am-2pm 
Sunnyside Community 
Centre 

Community Garden Islington 

Tues 17 Mar 10:45am-2pm Spedan Close Woodland Mangement Camden 

Thurs 19 Mar 10:45am-2pm Regent’s Park Habitat Management Camden 

Fri 20 Mar 10:45am-2pm Westbere Copse Woodland Management 
West  
Hampstead 

Mon 23 Mar 10:45am-2pm 
Sunnyside Community 
Centre 

Community Garden Islington 

Tues 24 Mar 10:45am-2pm 
Swiss Cottage  
Community Orchard  

Resident Garden Restoration Camden 

Thurs 26 Mar 10:45am-2pm Regent’s Park  Habitat Management Camden 

Fri 27 Mar  10:45am-2pm Jane Evans NR Hedgerow Planting 
West  
Hampstead 

Mon 30 Mar 10:45am-2pm  
Sunnyside Community 
Centre 

Community Garden Islington 

Tues 31 Mar 10:45am-2pm Waterlow Park Habitat Management Camden 

 in Camden   

MARCH 2020 
Join in, feel good  

Greenspace volunteering sessions open to all.  
Please see reverse for  contact details, location directions 

and meeting points. Camden Green Gym sessions are run by 
TCV, and the colour coded ones by community groups. 
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